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					Fugue in G minor, K.401/375e (Mozart, Wolfgang Amadeus)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	1 (incomplete)

	Composition Year
	1773

	Genre Categories
	Fugues; For organ; Scores featuring the organ; For 1 player; For piano; Scores featuring the piano; For treble, alto, tenor, bass instruments (arr); For 4 players (arr); Scores with open instrumentation; For 4 recorders (arr); Scores featuring the recorder (arr); For violin, cello, piano (arr); For 3 players (arr); Scores featuring the violin (arr); Scores featuring the cello (arr); Scores featuring the piano (arr); For 2 pianos (arr); For 2 players (arr); For piano 4 hands (arr); Scores featuring the piano 4 hands (arr)
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	3 General Information





 Performances

	Recordings (0)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (4)






 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI



 Synthesized Performance (Organ)

*#168156 - 0.01MB - 6:04 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 473×⇩ - MID - wrshannon





MID file (audio/video)

wrshannon (2012/1/4)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Patrick Roose

	Performers
	Patrick Roose

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	







 Synthesized Performance (Organ)

*#374564 - 0.02MB - 5:14 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 127×⇩ - MID - Keanur





MID file (audio/video)

Keanur (2015/4/18)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Montréal: Les Éditions Outremontaises, 2015

	Performers
	MIDI file by Pierre Gouin

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For 4 Recorders (Kemp)



 Synthesized Performance

*#725643 - 4.81MB - 4:23 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 28×⇩ - MP3 - Dadvid





MP3 file (audio)

Dadvid (2021/8/20)











	
	Publisher Info.
	David Kemp, 2019.

	Performers
	Synthesized MIDI

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Transcribed for Recorders - 1 Soprano 1 Alto 1 Tenor 1 GreatBass

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For 4 Instruments



 Synthesized Performance

*#190211 - 0.02MB - 3:51 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 316×⇩ - MID - Marc Lanoiselée





MID file (audio/video)

Marc Lanoiselée (2012/3/18)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Alberto Gomez Gomez

	Performers
	Alberto Gomez Gomez

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Scores (7)
	Parts (0)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (11)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)

 Scores



 Complete Score

*#562367 - 4.65MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 115×⇩ - Irishmaestro





PDF scanned by CH-Bu

Irishmaestro (2019/2/21)







	
	Copyist
	Maximilian Stadler (1748-1833)

	Publisher. Info.
	Holograph manuscript, 1782.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Manuscript is autograph, except for the final 8 bars, which are in the hand of Maximilian Stadler.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score (Preview)

*#56703 - 0.49MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 7339×⇩ - piupianissimo





PDF scanned by PL-LZu

piupianissimo (2010/2/20)







	
	Arranger
	Completed by Maximilian Stadler (1748-1833)

	Editor
	Series XXII editors (exact editor not specified) 
Otto Goldschmidt (1829-1907)
Joseph Joachim (1831-1907)
Carl Reinecke (1824-1910)
Ernst Rudorff (1840-1916)
Paul Waldersee (1831-1906)

	Publisher. Info.
	Mozarts Werke, Serie XXII:
Kleinere Stücke für das Pianoforte, No.11 (pp.2-5 (34-37))
Leipzig: Breitkopf & Härtel, 1878.  Plate W.A.M. 401.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Described as a work for solo piano in this edition (pages 34-37)
Originally scanned at 300dpi grayscale, converted to 600dpi monochrome.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score (scan) (EU) (Preview)

*#167776 - 0.46MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - C*/66/C* - 2985×⇩ - piupianissimo





PDF scanned by piupianissimo

piupianissimo (2012/1/1)









 Complete Score (filter) (EU) (Preview)

*#167777 - 0.34MB, 6 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - C*/66/C* - 2022×⇩ - piupianissimo





PDF scanned by piupianissimo

piupianissimo (2012/1/1)







	
	Arranger
	Completed by Maximilian Stadler (1748-1833)

	Editor
	Wolfgang Plath (1930-1995)

	Publisher. Info.
	Neue Mozart-Ausgabe, Serie IX, Werkgruppe 27,
Band 2: Einzelstücke für Klavier [NMA IX/27//Band 2 (pp.63-68)] 
Kassel: Bärenreiter-Verlag, 1982. Plate BA 4584.URTEXT EDITION 
This is an urtext/critical/scholarly/scientific edition (or a simple re-engraving). Any commentary or critical apparatus, if protected by copyright, should not be included in the scan(s) available here. This edition was published by Bärenreiter in Germany over 25 years ago and is in the public domain in its country of origin.

In Canada, new editions/re-engravings of public domain works (when not including new original material) should be in the public domain due to failing to meet the threshold of originality. In most European Union countries, these editions (except new original material) are generally protected for no more than 25 years from publication (30 years in Poland). In the United States, copyright can only apply to new creative work, and the re-engraving of a public domain piece (not including new additions of creative material) should not qualify for a new copyright, despite copyright claims (which properly would only apply to new material).

You may need to check the publication date and details of the work's first publication in order to determine the work's copyright status, especially for the United States.


More information can be found here. 
Please obey the copyright laws of your country. IMSLP does not assume any sort of legal responsibility or liability for the consequences of downloading files that are not in the public domain in your country.


	Copyright
	Public Domain - Non-PD US [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	scan: score scanned at 600dpi
filter: score filtered with 2-point algorithm explained in High Quality Scanning. I provide the original scanned version and the filtered, because the filter does some changes (smoothening, sharpening borders) and some portions of the scan get lost sometimes (when they are too small e.g.) - so you can choose your favorite. You may ask me for a manually cleaned version.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score

*#131759 - 0.15MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 2702×⇩ - editor





PDF typeset by editor

editor (2011/10/2)







	
	Arranger
	Completed by Maximilian Stadler (1748-1833)

	Editor
	Pierre Gouin - Contact

	Publisher. Info.
	Montréal: Les Éditions Outremontaises, 2009

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection. Urtext edition.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Complete Score

*#168155 - 0.22MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1626×⇩ - wrshannon





PDF typeset by editor

wrshannon (2012/1/4)









 Engraving files (Finale)

*#178294 - 0.07MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 610×⇩ - wrshannon





ZIP typeset by editor

wrshannon (2012/1/4)







	
	Arranger
	Completed by Maximilian Stadler (1748-1833)

	Editor
	Patrick Roose

	Publisher. Info.
	Patrick Roose

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Arrangements and Transcriptions

 For 4 Instruments (Gomez)



 Complete Score and Parts

*#190207 - 0.22MB, 15 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1155×⇩ - Marc Lanoiselée





PDF typeset by arranger

Marc Lanoiselée (2012/3/18)









 Engraving files (Finale)

*#190208 - 0.61MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 435×⇩ - Marc Lanoiselée





ZIP typeset by arranger

Marc Lanoiselée (2012/3/18)







	
	Arranger
	Alberto Gomez Gomez

	Publisher. Info.
	Alberto Gomez Gomez

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For 4 Recorders (Gomez)



 Complete Score and Parts (SATGb)

*#190209 - 0.26MB, 17 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 1024×⇩ - Marc Lanoiselée





PDF typeset by arranger

Marc Lanoiselée (2012/3/18)









 Engraving files (Finale)

*#190208 - 0.61MB, ? pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 435×⇩ - Marc Lanoiselée





ZIP typeset by arranger

Marc Lanoiselée (2012/3/18)







	
	Arranger
	Alberto Gomez Gomez

	Publisher. Info.
	Alberto Gomez Gomez

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For 4 Recorders (Kemp)



 Complete Score and Parts

*#725644 - 0.35MB, 17 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 89×⇩ - Dadvid





PDF typeset by arranger

Dadvid (2021/8/20)







	
	Arranger
	David Edward Kemp (b. 1948)

	Publisher. Info.
	David Edward Kemp, 2017.

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Transcribed for Recorders - 1 Soprano 1 Alto 1 Tenor 1 GreatBass in Bass Clef

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Violin, Cello and Piano (Babcock)



 Complete Score

*#852316 - 0.08MB, 9 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 37×⇩ - Gaylon Babcock





PDF typeset by arranger

Gaylon Babcock (2023/4/28)









 Violin

*#852314 - 0.03MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 20×⇩ - Gaylon Babcock





PDF typeset by arranger

Gaylon Babcock (2023/4/28)









 Cello

*#852315 - 0.03MB, 2 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 23×⇩ - Gaylon Babcock





PDF typeset by arranger

Gaylon Babcock (2023/4/28)







	
	Arranger
	Gaylon Babcock

	Publisher. Info.
	Gaylon Babcock

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	piano parts designed to be printed front and back; all parts in color if possible

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For 2 Pianos (Babcock)



 Piano 1

*#852311 - 0.05MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 36×⇩ - Gaylon Babcock





PDF typeset by arranger

Gaylon Babcock (2023/4/28)









 Piano 2

*#852312 - 0.04MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 26×⇩ - Gaylon Babcock





PDF typeset by arranger

Gaylon Babcock (2023/4/28)







	
	Arranger
	Gaylon Babcock

	Publisher. Info.
	Gaylon Babcock

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	designed to be printed front and back and in color if possible

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 For Piano 4 hands (Mozart)



 Complete Score

*#20017 - 0.60MB, 4 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 2123×⇩ - Peter





PDF scanned by Peter

Peter (2008/7/31)







	
	Editor
	Friedrich August Roitzsch (1805–1889)

	Publisher. Info.
	Original-Compositionen für Pianoforte zu vier Händen (pp.96-99)
Leipzig: C.F. Peters, n.d.[1862]. Plate 4945.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	monochrome 600 dpi

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 General Information


	Work Title
	Fugue

	Alternative. Title
	

	Composer
	Mozart, Wolfgang Amadeus

	Opus/Catalogue NumberOp./Cat. No.
	K.401 ; K⁶.375e

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	IWM 214

	Key
	G minor

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	1 (incomplete)

	Year/Date of CompositionY/D of Comp.
	1773

	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Classical

	Piece Style
	Classical

	Instrumentation
	organ (or piano)

	Extra Information
	Completed by Maximilian Stadler (1748–1833)
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